
 

 
 

  

 

DAY 
 

 

DATE 
 

 

TIME 

 

 

LECTORS 
 

 

ALTAR SERVERS 
 

 

HOSPITALITY 
 

 

EUCHARISTIC 

MINISTERS 
 

ROSARY / 

CHILDREN’S 

LITURGY 

SAT 4/07/18 
5:00 

PM 

Nina Quinlan 
Dorothy Collins 

Jean Gales 
Bob Lanza 

Renee Charbonneau 

Dennis Mehring 
Lynn Mehring 
Connie Cathey 

 

 

Rosary: Inge Forster 
 

SUN 4/08/18 
10:00 

AM 

Mina Sweeney 
Elaine Lovelace 

 

Tyler Schlesinger 
Lois Davis 

David Nicoll 
Trish Nicoll 

Chester Zima 
Ed Lopez 

Sonia LeSchack 
 

 

Children’s Liturgy: 
Jamie Lopez 

 

SAT 4/14/18 
5:00 

PM 

Kathy Daley 
Jim Venglarik 

 

Tonya Kelley 

 
Jerry Presnell 
Janet Presnell 

 

 

Mike Andreucci 
Janet Andreucci 

Jim Auner 
 

Rosary: Tim Kelley 

SUN 4/15/18 
10:00 

AM 

Laurel Kutzenco 
Ellie McCurdy 

 

Alexandra Galvan 
Patrisha Galvan 

 

Katie Kalarovich 
Terry Rafinski 

 

Jean Gales 
Mary Ann Schiller 

Nina Quinlan 

Rosary: 
 Catholic Daughters 
Children’s Liturgy: 
Fran Schlesinger 

SAT 4/21/18 
5:00 

PM 

 

Lynn Mehring 
Dennis Mehring 

 

Jean Gales 
Susan Jones 

Ellie McCurdy 

Dorothy Collins 
Jeff Boyea 

Kathy Boyea 

Rosary: Mike 
Andreucci 

SUN 4/22/18 
10:00 

AM 

Lois Davis 
Audra Holden 

 

Sophia Loeffler 
JJ Mendiondo 

 

Bernie Mendiondo 
Karen Smith 

 

Patty Hillmann 
Sonia LeSchack 

Greg Holden 
 

 

Rosary: 
 Elaine Lovelace 

Children’s Liturgy: 
Candice Matelski 



 
 

 

DAY 
 

 

DATE 
 

 

TIME 

 

 

LECTORS 
 

 

ALTAR SERVERS 
 

 

HOSPITALITY 
 

 

EUCHARISTIC 

MINISTERS 
 

ROSARY / 

CHILDREN’S 

LITURGY 

SAT 4/28/18 
5:00 

PM 
Tonya Kelley 
Tim Kelley 

Jo MacWilliam 
Nina Quinlan 

Patty Hillmann 

Linda Bailey 
Connie Cathey 

Doug Bailey 
 

Rosary: 
 David Brockman 

SUN 4/29/18 
10:00 

AM 
Ed Lopez 

Bernie Mendiondo 
Chester Zima 

Tyler Schlesinger 
Lee Shampang 
Elaine Lovelace 

Mina Sweeney 
Virginia Hall 

Cyndi Williams 

 

Rosary: 
 Sonia LeSchack 

Children’s Liturgy: 
Audra Holden 

 

 
 


